Shower Products
& Grab Rails
2
Grab Rails
All ASI JD MacDonald grab rails are fabricated of grade
304 stainless steel with a satin finish. A vast range of
configurations are available to accommodate a variety
of toilet settings, including accessible compliant spaces.

EASY SLIDE HANDLE—OPTIONAL
ACCESSORY FOR SHOWER RAILS
WITH SLIDERS
Recommended for seated users.
10
JDMTRACK
SHOWER CURTAIN TRACKS
Various straight and ‘L’ shape lengths available. Tracks can be cut
to size on site. Shower tracks come with hooks (curtains to be
ordered separately). Custom sizes available on request.
Code Shape Size
1000 mm
Ceiling
Support
Finish
JDMTRACK-L1000 L-shape 1000x1000 mm Yes White
JDMTRACK-L1200 L-shape 1200x1200 mm Yes White
JDMTRACK-L1200A L-shape 1200x1200 mm Yes Anodised
JDMTRACK-L1600 L-shape 1600x1600 mm Yes White
JDMTRACK-S1000 Straight 1000 mm No White
JDMTRACK-S1200 Straight 1200 mm No White
JDMTRACK-S1500 Straight 1500 mm No White
JDMTRACK-S2000 Straight 2000 mm Yes White
JDMROD
SHOWER CURTAIN RODS
Satin stainless steel. Various straight and ‘L’ shape lengths available.
Available with fixed or loose end flanges. Custom sizes available on
request.
Code Shape Size
Fixed or
Loose
End
Flanges
1000 mm
Ceiling
Support
Curtains
Required
 JDMROD-L1000 L-shape 1000x1000 mm Fixed Yes 2
 JDMROD-L1200 L-shape 1200x1200 mm Fixed Yes 2
 JDMROD-L1200-M L-shape 1200x1200 mm 2xLoose Yes 2
 JDMROD-L1600-M L-shape 1600x1600 mm 2xLoose Yes 2
 JDMROD-S1000 Straight 1000 mm Fixed No 1
 JDMROD-S1200 Straight 1200 mm Fixed No 1
 JDMROD-S1200-M Straight 1200 mm 1xLoose No 1
 JDMROD-S1500-M Straight 1500 mm 1xLoose No 1
 JDMROD-S2000 Straight 2000 mm Fixed Yes 1
JDMCURT-NT
SHOWER CURTAIN NYLON TAFETTA WHITE WEIGHTED
Various widths × 1800mm drop length (hooks to be ordered separately.
8 hooks required per metre). Custom sizes available on request.
Code Material Width Drop
JDMCURT-NT-1118 Nylon Taffeta 1100 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-NT-1318 Nylon Taffeta 1300 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-NT-1618 Nylon Taffeta 1600 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-NT-2218 Nylon Taffeta 2200 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-NT-2518 Nylon Taffeta 2500 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-NT-3018 Nylon Taffeta 3000 mm 1800 mm
MODEL OPTION:
10-1200-SHU Shower curtain hook.
JDMCURT-BSP
SHOWER CURTAIN BOX STRIPE WHITE POLYESTER
Various widths × 1800mm drop length (hooks to be ordered separately.
8 hooks required per metre). Custom sizes available on request.
Code Material Width Drop
JDMCURT-BSP-1118 Box Stripe Polyester 1100 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-BSP-1318 Box Stripe Polyester 1300 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-BSP-1618 Box Stripe Polyester 1600 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-BSP-2218 Box Stripe Polyester 2200 mm 1800 mm
JDMCURT-BSP-2518 Box Stripe Polyester 2500 mm 1800 mm